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OPI Newsletters & Official Emails—April 2018

MATH 3 Big ldeas - April/May Edition
Posted: Tue, 24 Apr 2018 08:19:18 -0600

AIM Update This Weekend - Apr. 27, 2018
Posted: Mon, 23 Apr 2018 16:30:18 -0600

Novice Special Educators Training 2018
Posted: Mon, 23 Apr 2018 12:34:54 -0600

3 Big Ideas - MBI, Arts Conference, and a Special Opportunity
Posted: Fri, 20 Apr 2018 06:28:31 -0600

MACIE: Smithsonian Museum of the American Indian
Posted: Thu, 19 Apr 2018 15:51:44 -0600

MACIE: Smithsonian Institute
Posted: Thu, 19 Apr 2018 14:15:03 -0600

2017-2018 CTE Spring Data Collection REMINDER
Posted: Thu, 19 Apr 2018 12:44:40 -0600

School Nutrition Announcements April 19, 2018
Posted: Thu, 19 Apr 2018 11:52:57 -0600

Applied Behavior Analysis Cohort
Posted: Thu, 19 Apr 2018 10:24:15 -0600

Science News Splash - April/May edition
Posted: Thu, 19 Apr 2018 09:22:28 -0600

GRANT OPPORTUNITY: Innovative Approaches to Literacy
Posted: Wed, 18 Apr 2018 09:56:16 -0600

AIM Update Schedule Changes - April 18, 2018
Posted: Wed, 18 Apr 2018 08:23:10 -0600

One-Week Reminder: FY 2018 SRSA Application closes April 20, 2018!
Posted: Mon, 16 Apr 2018 14:25:01 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Fun teaching ideas and the Smithsonian webinar
Posted: Fri, 13 Apr 2018 08:05:55 -0600

MACIE: Tribal Consultation Request
Posted: Thu, 12 Apr 2018 10:27:12 -0600

CTE Perkins Intent to Apply & State VoEd Application
Posted: Thu, 12 Apr 2018 09:19:25 -0600
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No Reprinting of School Law Books
Posted: Wed, 11 Apr 2018 12:18:32 -0600

ELA Newsflash April 2018- Webinars and More!
Posted: Mon, 09 Apr 2018 11:22:51 -0600

Entering Discipline Reminder
Posted: Mon, 09 Apr 2018 08:33:49 -0600

Revised County Transportation Distribution Spreadsheet
Posted: Fri, 06 Apr 2018 12:59:24 -0600

2018 MBI Summer Institute
Posted: Fri, 06 Apr 2018 12:40:14 -0600

This Month in Assessment - April 2018
Posted: Fri, 06 Apr 2018 08:19:12 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Suicide Prevention video, School Libraries, and Autism
Posted: Fri, 06 Apr 2018 07:59:40 -0600

Important Schoolwide Program Update Information
Posted: Fri, 06 Apr 2018 07:40:26 -0600

11ATest, justa TEST
Posted: Thu, 05 Apr 2018 10:02:56 -0600

School Nutrition Announcements April 4, 2018
Posted: Wed, 04 Apr 2018 15:43:00 -0600

Deadline for iGraduate Grant Applications is Friday
Posted: Wed, 04 Apr 2018 15:42:01 -0600

Content Standards Revision: Feedback Needed
Posted: Wed, 04 Apr 2018 13:08:27 -0600

2018 National School Bus lllegal Passing Survey
Posted: Wed, 04 Apr 2018 08:54:40 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Hub April Edition
Posted: Wed, 04 Apr 2018 08:43:46 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Montana Math! April Edition
Posted: Tue, 03 Apr 2018 08:07:07 -0600

3 Big Ideas - Math and Reading, STEM, and Poetry
Posted: Fri, 30 Mar 2018 08:17:17 -0600

OPI Montana Autism Education Project News - April 2018
Posted: Thu, 29 Mar 2018 15:47:51 -0600

March-April 2018 - OPI Traffic Education News
Posted: Wed, 28 Mar 2018 13:02:15 -0600

NOTE that this same information can be found on the new
website by clicking on ‘Leadership’ and then under ‘OPI
Communication’, then click ‘OPI Emails’ or by bookmarking:
http://lists.opi.mt.gov/archives.php
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